Idépont

1982.04.10.
1982.04.12.
1982.04.25.
1982.05.01.
1982.05.01.
1982.05.06.
1982.05.06.
1982.05.10.
1982.05.12.
1982.05.16.
1982.05.17.
1982.05.18.
1982.05.22.
1982.06.01.
1982.06.02.
1982.06.11.
1982.08.02.
1982.08.04.
1982.08.05.
1982.08.06.
1982.08.08.
1982.08.10.
1982.08.12.
1982.08.13.
1982.08.20.
1982.08.23.
1982.08.24.
1982.08.24.
. PECS
1982.08.26.
1982.08.27.
1982.09.03.
1982.09.05.
1982.09.12.
1982.09.12.

1982.08.26

Teriilet
SUMONY
PELLERD
NAGYVATY
PECS
SASD
PATAPOKLOSI
SOMOGYAPATI
PECS
SZELLO
SZIGETVAR
NAGYHARSANY
PECS
PECS
BAR
BOTYKAPETERD
BUKKOSD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY

SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

UJMECSEKALJA

BIHARI JANOS UTCA

SZARSOMLYO
UJMECSEKALJA
JAKABHEGY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
UTTORO UTCA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelo 1 Megfigyel6 2 Faj
MOLNAR ISTVAN DUNAI IMRE Kis poszata

MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszéta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
GYURACZ JOZSEF Kis poszéta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszéta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszéta

MOLNAR ISTVAN DUNAI IMRE Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata

HARMAT ANTAL Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata

MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO Kis poszita

TABOR Kis poszata
WAGNER LASZLO Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata
TABOR Kis poszata

MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO Kis poszata
WAGNER LASZLO Kis poszata
BALIKO ARPAD Kis poszata
MOLNAR ISTVAN DUNAI IMRE Kis poszata

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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